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Athletic Program Evaluation
The CIAC is committed to providing all available resources to its members in an effort to fulfill its mission. In that vein the organization has provided an athletic program evaluation model that illustrates an exemplary interscholastic athletics program and can be used by member institutions to evaluate their own programs.

[image: ]The CIAC believes there is a greater need today than ever before in the history of interscholastic athletics to develop an educational framework which will promote the value and importance of high school athletic programs. The Connecticut Interscholastic Athletic Conference Board of Control has expressed the need to identify educational expectations for school-based athletics and believes that it is incumbent upon CIAC and its member schools to be able to successfully advance and accomplish those expectations. The goal of this initiative is to develop a set of standards for an exemplary interscholastic high school athletic program, implement those standards, and then assess and evaluate the program successes.

The CIAC evaluation also can include a hands-on visit and analysis from CIAC staff people to facilitate the process and provide a thorough look at the athletics program and where it fits in the education model. The CIAC has completed evaluations for 18 CIAC schools, and have six others pending.

Below is the CIAC’s “Standards of an Exemplary Interscholastic High School Athletic Program & Program Evaluation Model Document” (click on the “new window” icon near the top right of the document to open a printable copy in a new window).

Can’t view the document below? Click here to open the original.

[gn_document.+ responsive=”no” file=”http://www.casciac.org/pdfs/athleticstandards2.pdf” width=”675″ height=”825″]
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 CIAC Calendar
			
View Full CAS-CIAC Calendar

      		Tue., Apr. 9
	10:00am-12:30pm Unified Sports High School Basketball Bridgeport Schools (Harding High School)
	Wed., Apr. 10
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports High School CIAC Cornhole (Indoor) (Watertown High School)
	7:00-9:00pm USATF Meeting (Meeting Room B2)
	Thu., Apr. 11
	10:00am-12:30pm Unified Sports Middle School Basketball Bridgeport Schools (Harding High School)
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS & MS Invitational Waterbury Cornhole (Indoor) (Wilby High School)
	Mon., Apr. 15
	3:00-4:30pm Unified Sports Bowling (Sparetime Lanes Vernon)
	Sat., Apr. 20
	9:30-11:30am Unified Sports Elementary Skill Days (Glastonbury High School)
	Tue., Apr. 23
	10:00am-12:30pm Meeting - Bridgeport Admin and SCSOA (Boardroom A1)
	Sat., Apr. 27
	9:30-11:30am Unified Sports Elementary Skill Days (Conard High School)
	Mon., Apr. 29
	4:00-8:30pm Unified Sports Awards Banquet (The Aqua Turf Club Plantsville CT)
	Tue., Apr. 30
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Cornhole (Indoor) (Rocky Hill  High School)
	Wed., May 1
	12:00-3:00pm CAAD Board (Conference Center C2)
	3:15-5:30pm Unified Sports High School Track Meet (Southington High School)
	Thu., May 2
	9:00am [VIRTUAL] CIAC Board of Control (If needed)
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Cornhole (Indoor) (Branford High School)
	Sun., May 5
	4:00-7:00pm CAS-CIAC Scholar-Athlete Banquet (Aqua Turf Club)
	4:30-7:00pm Scholar-Athlete Banquet (Aqua Turf - Plantsville CT)
	Mon., May 6
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Cornhole & Volleyball SCC ONLY (Indoor) (Amity Regional High School)
	Tue., May 7
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Flag Football (Valley Regional High School)
	Wed., May 8
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Track Meet (Newington High School)
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Track Meet SWC (Newtown  High School)
	6:00-8:00pm Wrestling Officials Executive Board Meeting (Conference Center C2)
	Thu., May 9
	2:00pm [VIRTUAL] Eligibility Review Board
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Flag Football Combine (Rocky Hill High School)
	3:30-5:00pm Unified Sports MS Cornhole (Indoor) (Haddam Killingworth High School)
	Mon., May 13
	1:00-3:30pm Cooperative Team Committee (Classroom A2)
	Wed., May 15
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Track Meet (Shelton High School)
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Track Meet ECC ONLY (Norwich Free Academy)
	7:00-9:00pm USATF Meeting (Meeting Room B2)
	Thu., May 16
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS / MS Track Meet (Bloomfield High School)
	Tue., May 21
	10:00am-12:30pm Student Athletic Advisory Board Meeting (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	3:15-5:30pm Unified Sports HS Beau Doherty Annual Cornhole Tournament (Harding High School)
	Wed., May 22
	3:30-5:30pm Unified Sports MS Cornhole & Volleyball (Derby High School)
	Thu., May 23
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Track Meet Shoreline (Valley Regional High School)
	Wed., June 5
	3:15-5:00pm Unified Sports HS Track Meet SWC ONLY (Bunnell High School)
	Thu., Aug. 1
	6:00-9:00pm Coaching Education In-Person Session (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Sat., Aug. 3
	8:30am-12:00pm Coaching Education In-Person Session (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Tue., Aug. 6
	6:00-9:00pm Coaching Education In-Person Session (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Thu., Aug. 15
	4:30-6:30pm Field Hockey State Coaches Meeting (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Sat., Aug. 24
	8:00-9:00am Connecticut Swim Officials Assoc Executive Board Meeting (Meeting Room B2)
	9:00-11:30am CT Swimming Officials Meeting and Coaches Rules Meeting (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)
	Tue., Nov. 19
	4:30-6:30pm Field Hockey State Coaches Meeting (Commons C1; Conference Center C2)







		
	
CIAC ON TWITTER


Follow @CIACsports

Follow @CIACscoreboard



	


	
CIAC ON INSTAGRAM

 [image: ] Follow @ciacathletics on Instagram
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